,	DUDQUIAGE			PPMS System Gene
	PURCHASE OR SENATE OF THE PHIL Entity Name			
Supplier :	SOPHIE'S GENERAL MERCHANDISE	P.O. No.	PO-	23-09-222
7		Date :	19-September-2023	
Address : Tel No. : TIN :	LUZZARAGA ST., BRGY. PINYA, LABO CAMARINES NORTE 09563060824 / 09563060824 184-646-631-000	Mode of Procurement:  Reference P.R. No. : PR-23-07-60 OSAA-SSS		
P Gentlemen :	OPHIE CALMATEO lease acknowledge receipt of faxed P.O. and refax it to Tele lease furnish this office the following articles subject to the terr			:
Place of Delivery	Rm. 401 Property and Procurement Service SENATE OF THE PHILIPPINES, GSIS BLDG. ROXAS BLVD. P	ASAY CITY	Delivery Term : Payment Term :	30 DAYS Government T
Date of Delivery :			Warranty:	
Stock No. Unit	Description	Qu	antity Unit Cost	t Amou
2023 EL CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACTOR DE L	base - 4 pcs.  Specifications: Flag: Size: 3 ft. x 6 ft. Material: Satin, Double Sided Double (back to back) Special head and eyelet, No tussle with nylon cover Stand: Adjustable pole - 8 ft. maximum with base - 4 pcs. Specifications: Senate Flag: Size: 3 ft. x 6 ft.  200-2073- 09-7709 PBB1995	09/21/2	Administrative i	EIVED 27 2023 Fime: W.134 Management Bure COUNTING SERV 26 2023
	failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, ed on the undelivered item/s.	a penalty of truly yours:	one-tenth (1/10) of on	ne percent for every
	Signature over Printed Name of Supplier  Date	N	TTY. RENATO N. E	EANTUG JR.
Fund Cluster: Funds Available:	JUDITH C JEBULAN  Director III, Legislative Accounting Service  Signature over Printer Name of Chief Accountant	ı	PRS/BURS No. :	

Pemarks: NOTE: PO TYPEWRITTEN BY PPS PER APPROVED ABSTRACT OF BIDS NO. 23/2-07-012 OPENED ON 7/27/2023 AND AWARD DID 9/14/2023 RECEIVED.

10 9/14/2023 A 70/ rganteles St. 5:36:06PM

SEP 2 8 2023

Property and Processes Services

440-4

PURCHASE OF	RDER
SENATE OF THE PHIL Entity Name	<u>IPPINES</u>
NERAL MERCHANDISE	P.O. No

(Total amount in words)  Eighty-Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-Five Pesos Only  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.  Conforme:  Very truly yours:  Signature over Printed Name of Supplier  ATTY. RENATO N. BANTUG JR.  SPÉNATE SECRETARY			Entity Name	PPINES			
Address : LUZZARAGA ST., BRGY PINYA, LABO CAMARINES NORTE Tel No. : 09563060824 / 0956	Supplier	: s	OPHIE'S GENERAL MERCHANDISE	P.O. No.		PO-23-	-09-222
Place of Delivery:  SENATE OF THE PHILIPPINES, GSIS BLDG, ROXAS BLVD, PASAY CITY  Date of Delivery:  Stock No. Unit Description Quantity Unit Cost Amount  > Material: Satin, Maroon Red Wine, Double  Sided  > Description Quantity Unit Cost Amount  > Material: Satin, Maroon Red Wine, Double  Sided  > Sepicial head and eyelet  > Indoor use  > No tussle  > No tussle  > Senate Seal:  > Font color: gold  > Stans: 24 pcs.  > Rays of sun: 8  > Leaves: 15 each side of coat of arms  > Sampaguita buds: 6 pcs.  > Applique (back to back)  > Double (back to back)  > Double (back to back)  > Please see attached sample images.  - For specific details of the Senate seal see diagram  No. 2 or contact OSAA - SSS.  Pole with base (1-3)    Whith The Town Control of the Senate seal see diagram   No. 2 or contact OSAA - SSS.   Pole with base (1-3)   Whith The Town Control of the Senate seal see diagram   No. 2 or contact OSAA - SSS.   Pole with base (1-3)   Signature to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day detay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.  Conforme:    Date   Date   CRS/BURS No.	Address : LUZZARAGA ST., BRGY. PINYA, LABO CAMARINES NORTE  Tel No. : 09563060824 / 09563060824  TIN : 184-646-631-000  Attention : SOPHIE CALMATEO Please acknowledge receipt of faxed P.O. and refax it to Tele		Date: 19-September-2023  Mode of Procurement:  Reference P.R. No.: PR-23-07-602 OSAA-SSS AB No.:				
No. Unit		elivery : _	Rm. 401 Property and Procurement Service		Delivery Paymen	Term:	
> Material: Satin, Maroon Red Wine, Double  > Design, Double Sided  > Design, Double Sided  > Special head and eyelet  > Indoor use  > No trussle  > with nylon cover  Senate Seal:  > Font color: gold  > Stars: 24 pcs.  > Rays of sun: 8  > Leaves: 15 each side of coat of arms  > Sampaguita buds: 6 pcs.  > Applique (back to back)  > Double (back to back)  Stand:  > Adjustable pole - 8 ft. maximum with base  Note: Please see attached sample images.  - For specific details of the Senate seal see diagram  No. 2 or contact OSAA - SSS.  Pole with base (1-3)  Noting Follows  Noting Follows  Page 2 of 2  Grand Total:  Funds Available:    Date   CRS/BURS No.		Unit	Description	Qu	antity	Unit Cost	Amount
Total amount in words)  Eighty-Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-Five Pesos Only  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.  Conforme:  Very truly yours:  Signature over Printed Name of Supplier  ATTY. RENATO N. BANTUG JR.  SENATE SECRETARY  Date  Fund Cluster:  Funds Available:  JUDITAL ABULAN  Director III, Legislative Accounting Service			Design, Double Sided Special head and eyelet Indoor use No tussle Swith nylon cover Senate Seal: Font color: gold Stars: 24 pcs. Rays of sun: 8 Leaves: 15 each side of coat of arms Sampaguita buds: 6 pcs. Applique (back to back) Double (back to back) Stand: Adjustable pole - 8 ft. maximum with bas Note: Please see attached sample images. For specific details of the Senate seal see diag No. 2 or contact OSAA - SSS. Pole with base (1-3)	se ()	BY:_OFFI	SEP 2	IVED 7 2023 ME 230 PM
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.  Conforme:  Very truly yours:  Signature over Printed Name of Supplier  ATTY. RENATO N. BANTUG JR.  SPINATE SECRETARY  Date  Fund Cluster:  Funds Available:  JUDITIA JEBULAN  Director III, Legisla live Accounting Service			09/19/73 Page 2 of 2				P88,995.00
Fund Cluster:  Funds Available:  JUDITA CARBULAN  Director III, Legislative Accounting Service	In delay shall b	case of failu	vire to make the full delivery within the time specified above, on the undelivered item/s.  Very to be a signature over Printed Name of Supplier	a penalty of	one-tenth	(1/10) of one pe	TUG JR.
NOTE: The approved Purchase Order (P.O.) / Job Order (J.O.) shall be sent through email to the winning bloder or its authorized representative and it will serve official notice to them. Upon receipt of the email notification, the winning bidder shall acknowledge within two (2) days and respond to the said email by signing the P.O. or J.O. and reserding it to the Senate Property and Procurement Service through email. This will serve as the reckoning date for the delivery period stated P.O. or J.O., otherwise, the reckoning date will be the date of email to the supplier or its authorized representative.	NOTE: The a official notice P.O. or J.O.	pproved Furcto them. Upo	Director III, Legislative Accounting Service Signature over Printer Name of Chief Accountant chase Order (P.O.) / Job Order (J.O.) shall be sent through email to m receipt of the email notification, the winning bidder shall acknowle g it to the Senate Property and Procurement Service through email	the Winning blodge within two	mount: doer or its at (2) days ar e as the rec	ORS/BURS:	ntative and it will serve as said email by signing the

годдаеs 01 / 0 9/19/2023 / 5:86:06РМ

} .